

ValleyBox CSA Membership Application

Please fill out this application for our 2024 ValleyBox CSA Membership. Ask us t conditions for our 2024 ValleyBox CSA program. Pickup begins in July and runs	
We have three payment options available for the 2024 season.	# of WEEKS
Pay in Full - \$359 (prorated for weeks remaining at sign-up after 7/14/24)	
4 Payments - \$99 each (\$396 total – not available after 7/14/24) First Payme	ent = 25% of total due
8 Payments - \$49 each (\$392 total – not available after 7/14/24) First Payme	ent = 12.5% of total due
Member Name:	
Mailing Address:	
Email:	
Phone Number:	
Check here to sign up for texts about pickup and pickup remin	iders (SMS / text capable phone)
Check here to sign up for promotional texts from us (SMS / tex	t capable phone)
Pickup Location: Riverton Lander Casper Kinne	ar Dubois
Membership Type: Pay in Full (\$359) Monthly (\$99 x4)	Biweekly (\$49 x 8)
Add – Ons: (YES/NO) Thanksgiving Box (+\$39) S	Storage Crops (+ \$69)
Payment Method: Cash Check Card Venmo \$	TOTAL DUE
Is there a balance Remaining? Yes No If yes, Amount Ren	naining \$
Returning Member? Yes No (Returning members will receive a FREE	\$25 gift card*)
Gift Card Number	Issue Date

By signing below, you agree to the terms and conditions of our 2024 ValleyBox CSA Membership from Sage Valley Farms. Memberships are NOT refundable. Memberships are transferable. The information on this document and the document itself may be securely stored electronically, as a hard copy, or both. If you opted in to SMS text messages, you agree that we may send you SMS text messages to the number above. Average 1-2 SMS messages per week, up to 10 per month. You can opt out at any time by replying STOP to any message.

* Loyalty gift card offer may not be valid with other promotional offers. See website for more information on current offers.

Member Signature	Today's Date	Version 2.24
Save an additional \$5 when paying with cash, check or Ven Please don't mail cash! We are not responsible for cash lost in the ma		5,51011 2.2 4
Return completed application and make checks payable to:	Sage Valley Farms 141 Morgan Road	
Questions? Email us: zack@sagevalleyfarms.com	Shoshoni, WY 82649	